	DERS VERME HAREKETLİLİĞİ ASİL LİSTE

	No
	Ad Soyad
	Bölüm
	Gideceği Kurum/Ülke
	Yabancı 
Dil %20
	Böl.
Koor. +5
	2019 
sonrası
Fay. 
Olmak
-10 
	2018
ve öncesi
Fay. 
Olmak
-5
	Fayd. 
Olmamak
+5
	Dijital 
Bec. 
+5
	Kabul 
Belgesi 
+5
	Toplam

	1
	Prof. Dr. Uğ** 
C** Ha***
	Elektrik. Elek. 
Müh.
	South West Univ.
Neofit Rilski Bulgaristan
	20 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	 
	5
	30

	2
	Dr. Ed** Öz***
	Havacılık ve 
Uzay Bil.
	Univ. of Transilvania in 
Brasov Romanya
	17,75
	 
	 
	 
	5
	 
	 
	22,75

	3
	Doç. Dr. Hü** 
Ya***
	Makine Müh.
	West Bohemia University 
in Pilsen Çekya
	 
	5
	 
	 
	5
	5
	5
	20

	4
	Prof. Dr. İbr** 
Gi****
	Turizm İşl.
	University of Tokaj 
Macaristan
	10
	5
	-10
	 
	 
	 
	5
	10

	5
	Doç. Dr. Meh** 
Ka****
	Tıp Fak.
	University of Nis 
Sırbistan
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	 
	5
	10

	6
	Prof. Dr. Öm** 
Ya** Bo***
	Makine Müh.
	University of Zielona 
Gora Polonya
	17
	 
	-10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7

	7
	Doç. Dr. Al** 
Öz***
	Gastronomi ve
Mutfak 
Sanatları
	Lucian Blaga Univ.
of Sibiu Romanya
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	 
	 
	5

	8
	Prof. Dr. Meh**
Er***
	Türk Dili Edeb.
	Goce Delcev University 
Makedonya
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	 
	 
	5

	DERS VERME HAREKETLİLİĞİ YEDEK LİSTE 

	1
	Prof. Dr. Ab** 
Ka***
	Matematik
	Lublin University of 
Technology Polonya
	13,5
	 
	-10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3,5

	2
	Dr. Nu** İn***
	Sosyoloji
	University of Presov
Slovakya
	 
	5
	-10
	 
	 
	 
	5
	0

	3
	Doç. Dr. De** 
Ga***
	Tıp Fak.
	Zielona University 
Polonya
	 
	5
	-10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	-5

	4
	Prof. Dr. Em*** 
Ci***
	İngilizce Öğrt.
	University of Life and 
Sciences in 
Konin Polonya
	 
	 
	 
	-5
	 
	 
	 
	-5

	5
	Prof. Dr. İbr** 
Ha** Ek***
	İşletme
	University of Bucharest 
Romanya
	 
	 
	 
	-5
	 
	 
	 
	-5

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
















	EĞİTİM ALMA HAREKETLİLİĞİ ASİL LİSTE 

	No
	Ad Soyad
	Bölüm
	Gideceği Kurum/Ülke
	Yabancı 
Dil %20
	Böl.
Koor. +5
	2019 
sonrası
Fay. 
Olmak
-10 
	2018
ve öncesi
Fay. 
Olmak
-5
	Fayd. 
Olmamak
+5
	İdari Pers.
 +5
	Dijit. 
Bec. 
+5
	Kabul 
Belgesi 
+5
	Toplam

	1
	Ze** 
AYD***
	Yabancı Diller Yüksek Okulu
	Univ. of Duisburg 
Essen Almanya
	18,5
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	5
	5
	33,5

	2
	De** PA***
	Yabancı Diller Yüksek Okulu
	Univ. of Duisburg 
Essen Almanya
	18,25
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	5
	5
	33,25

	3
	Bu** 
ÇİF***
	Havacılık ve 
Uzay Bil.
	Delft Univ. of Tech. 
Hollanda
	18,5
	5
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	28,5

	4
	Ha** 
AY***
	İlköğretim 
Matematik
	Norwegian Univ. of 
Science and Tech. Norveç
	18
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	5
	28

	5
	Bur** G*** ER***
	Gıda Müh.
	Stefan Cel Mare Univ. 
of Suceava Romanya
	17,75
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	5
	27,75

	6
	Üm** AÇ***
	Sosyoloji
	Univ. Pompei Fabra 
İspanya
	17,5
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	5
	27,5

	7
	El** Nu** 
İB***
	Eğit. Fak. 
(Özel Eğitim)
	University of Zielona 
Gora Polonya
	16,25
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	5
	26,25

	8
	Nu** OK***
	Genel Sekreterlik
	University of Zielona 
Gora Polonya
	11
	0
	0
	0
	5
	5
	0
	5
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

EĞİTİM ALMA HAREKETLİLİĞİ YEDEK LİSTE 

	1
	Ma*** Bet*** 
AK***
	Ulus. Tic. 
ve Loj.
	Technical Univ. of 
Denmark Danimarka
	16
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	5
	26

	2
	Ha** İb*** 
ER***
	Sağlık Fak. 
Fizyoterapi 
ve Reh.
	Lucian Blaga Univ. 
of Sibiu Romanya
	15
	5
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	25

	3
	Ha** N** 
ÖZ***
	Gıda Müh.
	University of Bologna 
İtalya
	17,5
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	22,5

	4
	Si** TU***
	Fen Bil. Enst.
	Lucian Blaga Univ. 
of Sibiu Romanya
	6,5
	0
	0
	0
	5
	5
	0
	5
	21,5

	5
	Muh*** Y** 
Cİ***
	Sosyal Bil. MYO
	Fac. Of Humanities and 
Social Sciences Dublin 
İrlanda
	15
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	20

	6
	Bü** ÇE***
	Naci Topçuoğlu MYO
	Univ. of Florence İtalya
	14
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	19

	7
	Küb** N** 
EL***
	Sağlık Bil. MYO
	Dunarae de Jos Univ. of 
Galati Romanya
	13,75
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	18,75

	8
	Şe** BO****
	Uluslararası 
İlişkiler Ofisi
	University Szczecinski 
Polonya
	16,25
	0
	-10
	0
	0
	5
	0
	5
	16,25

	9
	Can** Ş** 
DE***
	Göç Enst.
	University Szczecinski 
Polonya
	11,25
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	16,25

	10
	Öz** EMİ***
	Güzel Sanatlar 
Fak. (Gel. 
Türk San.)
	Escola Superior AD 
College of Art and 
Design Portekiz
	11
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	16

	11
	Doğ** US***
	Cerablus MYO
	International Balkan 
University Makedonya
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	5
	0
	5
	15

	12
	Zey** TA****
	Halkla İlişkiler
	University Szczecinski
Polonya
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	5
	0
	5
	15

	13
	Ok** ÇE***
	Naci Topçuoğlu MYO
	Univ. of Florence İtalya
	7
	0
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	12

	14
	Nur** 
TEK***
	BAP
	Budapest Uni. Of 
Technology and 
Economics Macaristan
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	5
	0
	0
	10

	15
	İr** K**
Dİ***
	Sağlık Bil. Fak.
	Dunarae de Jos Univ. 
of Galati Romanya
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	5
	0
	0
	10

	16
	İl** 
GÖĞ***
	Azez İslami 
İlimler Fak.
	State Univ. of Applied 
Sciences in Konin 
Polonya
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	5
	0
	0
	10

	17
	Şah** 
AK***
	Eğitim Bilimleri
	University of Zielona 
Gora Polonya
	14
	0
	-10
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	9

	18
	Züm B*** 
MÜ***
	Psikoloji
	University of Sevilla 
İspanya
	18,5
	0
	-10
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	8,5

	19
	Er** AĞ***
	Naci Topçuoğlu MYO
	Lublin Univ. 
of Technology Polonya
	12,75
	0
	-10
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2,75

	20
	Eb** GÖ****
	Uluslararası 
İlişkiler Ofisi
	University of Latvia
Letonya
	0
	0
	-10
	0
	0
	5
	0
	5
	0

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



2

